
 

Monday, 6th January Back to School 

Friday, 10th January Young Voices Concert 

Thursday, 16th January GALS Workshop 

Wednesday, 22nd January Year 5&6 PAT Games Rackets Festival 9.30am-2.30pm 

Thursday, 23rd January Year 1 Phonics Screening to Parents 3.30pm-4.30pm 

Wednesday, 29th January Year 6 SATS’s Meeting to Parents 

Wednesday, 29th January Year 1&2 PAT Games Multi-Skills Festival 10-11.30am 

Wednesday,29th January  Parents Evening for EYFS - Year 6 - 3.30pm - 6.30pm 

Thursday, 6th February Year 5&6 PAT Games Basketball Festival 3.45-5pm 

Monday, 10th February EYFS Stay & Play 8.45am-10am 

Tuesday, 11th February Year 1&2 Reading Morning 8.30am-9am 

Tuesday, 11th February Year 3&4 Trip to Magna 

Wednesday, 12th February Year 3&4 Reading Morning 8.30am-9am 

Thursday, 13th February Year 5&6 Reading Morning 

Thursday, 13th February Year 3&4 PAT Games Basketball Festival 3.45-5pm 

Friday, 14th February World Languages Day 

Friday, 14th February World Book Day Book in a Box Competition Launch 

Friday, 14th February Last day of School 

Monday 24th February Back to School 

Tuesday, 25th February Year 3 & 4 Visit to Lincoln Green Mosque  

Wednesday, 26th February EYFS - Height, Weight, Vison & Hearing Screening 

Thursday, 27th February EYFS Trip to Cannon Hall Farm 

Thursday, 27th February Year 3&4 PAT Games Rackets Festival 3.30pm-5pm 

Friday, 28th February Anti-Bullying Day 

Thursday, 6th March World Book Day! 

Friday, 7th March International Women’s Day 

Monday, 10th March Science Week 

Thursday, 13th March Year 5&6 PAT Games Boys Tag Rugby Competition 3.45pm-5pm 

Thursday, 20th March Year 5&6 PAT Games Girls Tag Rugby Competition 3.45pm-5pm 

Friday, 21st March Easter Egg Competition Launch 

Thursday, 27th March Year 5&6 PAT League Football Match Day 1.30pm-3pm 

Monday, 31st March Easter Egg Competition Deadline 

Tuesday, 1st April EYFS Easter Bonnet Parade 

Thursday, 3 April GALS Event – 3.45pm-5pm Carleton High School 

Friday, 4th April Easter Egg Competition Winners Announced 

Friday, 4th April Year 3&4 Elite Dance Competition 9.30am-2.30pm 

Friday, 4th April Last Day of School 

Monday, 21st April Easter Monday 

Tuesday, 22nd April Back to School 


